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1 Schmitzbeyer Gregorie 1987 ΑΡΡΕΝ Κυπαριςια 173 0:49:09 1

2 Δθμθτρακακθσ κοδωρθσ 1990 ΑΡΡΕΝ Κυπαριςια 171 0:49:09 2

3 CURATOLO LEONARDO 1968 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΤΚΛΗ΢ 01 0:56:06 3

4 ΚΑΠΕΛΕ΢ ΦΩΣΗ΢ 1967 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 57 0:56:45 4

5 ΚΟΡΙΛΛΗ΢ ΙΩΑΝΝΗ΢ 1977 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 62 0:57:05 5

6 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΓΙΑΝΝΗ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ δρομεασ Ζάχαρωσ 149 0:57:38 6

7 ΠΑΤΛΑΚΟ΢ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΟ΢ 1988 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 104 0:57:51 7

8 Πολυδωρασ Παναγιωτθσ 1985 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΚΑ 168 0:57:59 8

9 ΠΟΤΛΙΑ΢ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟ΢ 1968 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΗΜΕΡΟΛΟΓΙΟ ΔΡΟΜΕΑ 112 0:57:59 9
10 ΚΟΤΣ΢ΙΟΤΚΟ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1959 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΕΔΑ 66 0:58:10 10
11 ΜΕΓΓΟ΢ ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟ΢ 1975 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΛΕΤ΢Ι΢ ΑΡΚΑΔΩΝ 85 0:59:51 11

12 ΒΛΑΧΟΓΙΩΡΓΟ΢ ΓΙΩΡΓΟ΢ 1979 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 21 1:01:12 12

13 ΣΟΚΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΑ 1997 ΘΗΛΤ iRUN 134 1:01:16 13
14 Κακκαβάσ ΢ωτθρίοσ 1967 ΑΡΡΕΝ Κυπαρίςία 157 1:01:26 14

15 ΣΑΓΙΟ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1983 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 123 1:01:33 15

16 ΦΑ΢΢ΑΡΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1962 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΡΧΑΙΑ ΦΙΓΑΛΕΙΑ 141 1:01:41 16

17 ΨΤΡΡΟΤ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1982 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 147 1:02:04 17

18 ΦΙΛΗ΢ ΒΛΑ΢Η΢ 1962 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 142 1:03:06 18

19 ΣΖΑΝΕΣΑΚΗ΢ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 126 1:04:04 19

20 ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΑΝΔΡΕΑ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 34 1:04:50 20
21 Καραφλόσ Χριςτοσ 1956 ΑΡΡΕΝ Ελλ. Πατρ. 152 1:05:42 21
22 Πανταηθσ Παναγιωτθσ 1971 ΑΡΡΕΝ Περιβ 179 1:05:55 22

23 Νικολοπουλοσ Πζτροσ 1958 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟΦ 159 1:06:08 23

24 ΢ΙΔΕΡΗ΢ ΝΙΚΟ΢ 1959 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 118 1:06:21 24

25 ΜΠΑΡΚΑ΢ ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 92 1:06:37 25

26 ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢ 1971 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΣΡΑΠΕΖΑ ΑΙΜΑΣΟ΢ ΒΟΛΟΤ 7 1:06:44 26

27 ΔΙΟΝΤ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΓΡHΓΟΡΙΟ΢ 1990 ΑΡΡΕΝ ART(AMORGOS RUNNING TEAM) 47 1:06:45 27

28 ΓΟΡΓΟΤΛΗ΢ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟ΢ 1967 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 40 1:07:13 28

29 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟΤ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΟ΢ 1970 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΓΕΤ΢ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟ΢ 44 1:07:20 29

30 Σςολακου Αννα 1977 ΘΗΛΤ ΢ΔΤ ακθνασ 170 1:07:41 30

31 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΙΚΗ 1982 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 9 1:08:46 31

32 Αλεξοπουλοσ Παναγιωτθσ 1978 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 167 1:08:47 32

33 Δθμθτροπουλοσ Παναγιωτθσ 1965 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΧΜ 177 1:09:20 33
34 Σςουκαλά Κωνςταντίνα 1976 ΘΗΛΤ Αμαλιάδοσ Runner 155 1:09:42 34
35 ΦΟΤΝΣΑ΢ ΑΝΣΩΝΙΟ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ Α,Ο,ΧΑΒΑΡΙ 143 1:09:44 35
36 ΣΑΓΑΡΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1961 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΠ΢ ΜΙΛΣΙΑΔΗ΢ 122 1:11:04 36

10ος  ΕΠΙΚΟΤΡΙΟ΢ ΔΡΟΜΟ΢ -ΑΠΟΣΕΛΕ΢ΜΑΣΑ

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ  ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ



37 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΦΙΛΑΝΘΙΟΙ 50 1:11:28 37
38 ΒΟΤΡΣΗ΢ ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟ΢ 1956 ΑΡΡΕΝ MRCC München 23 1:11:34 38
39 ΣΑΓΚΑΛΟ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1970 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΠΑΣΡΑ΢ 124 1:12:00 39

40 ΠΙΠΙΛΗ΢ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟ΢ -ΜΕΝΕΛ. 1986 ΑΡΡΕΝ EA-MACON 109 1:12:02 40

41 Γκερτςοσ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΟ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ Μουςτουκουλουριου 151 1:13:14 41

42 ΝΣΟΤΝΟ΢ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟ΢ 1964 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 98 1:13:15 42
43 Σ΢ΙΟΤΠΛΗ ΢ΟΦΙΑ 1976 ΘΗΛΤ ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS 138 1:13:16 43
44 Κωνςταντοπουλοσ Θεοδωροσ 1974 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 161 1:13:33 44

45 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 95 1:13:34 45

46 Αντωνοπουλοσ Κωνςταντινοσ 1979 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 166 1:13:37 46

47 ΚΟΤΡΗ ΜΠΕ΢΢Τ 1978 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΗ 64 1:13:49 47

48 Κολλιασ πετροσ 1978 ΑΡΡΕΝ Κυπαριςια 172 1:14:35 48

49 ΜΗΣΡΑΚΟ΢ ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 87 1:15:08 49

50 ΧΟΤΛΙΑΡΑ΢ ΘΑΝΟ΢ 1991 ΑΡΡΕΝ Γ.΢. ΑΡΚΑΔΙΑ΢ 144 1:15:37 50
51 ΚΑΨΙΜΑΛΗ΢ ΠΑΤΛΟ΢ 1960 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΘΛΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 61 1:15:56 51

52 Γιανοφλθσ Αργφρθσ 1956 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ Μεςςθνίασ 154 1:16:15 52

53 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΤ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1974 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 96 1:16:17 53

54 ΔΕΜΕΡΣΖΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢- ΑΝΣΩΝΙΟΤ 1965 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΓΛΤΦΑ-ΠΑΣΡΑ 41 1:16:23 54
55 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΡΙΟΤ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ΢ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ Demokritos Running Team 102 1:16:32 55
56 ΑΝΣΩΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΙΩΑΝΝΗ΢ 1950 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΕΑ ΦΙΓΑΛΕΙΑ 13 1:16:58 56

57 ΓΙΟΤΛΗ΢ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟ΢ 1974 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 36 1:17:23 57

58 ΜΙΣ΢ΟΚΑΠΑ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΕΙΟ΢ 1984 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 89 1:17:27 58

59 Αλεξοπουλοσ Ευκυμιοσ 1953 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 169 1:17:30 59

60 ΚΡΟΜΠΑ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1965 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 69 1:17:40 60

61 ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΑΝΔΡΕΑ΢ 1948 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΣ 71 1:17:41 61

62 ΠΕΣΡΟΒΑ΢ ΙΩΑΝΝΗ΢ 1997 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 108 1:17:59 62

63 ΑΝΣΩΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΢ΩΣΗΡΙΟ΢ 1954 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΤΣΙΚΗ΢ ΑΣΣΙΚΗ΢ 11 1:18:92 63

64 ΜΑΤΡΟΕΙΔΗ΢ ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 84 1:18:15 64

65 Χωριατακθσ Ευτυχιοσ 1969 ΑΡΡΕΝ ανεξ 163 0:18:32 65

66 ΣΖΙΜΗ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΕΙΟ΢ 1950 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 130 1:18:47 66

67 Θεοδωροπουλοσ Δθμιτριοσ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 160 1:18:57 67

68 Σςιουπλθ ΢οφια 1976 ΘΗΛΤ ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS 178 1:19:20 68

69 ΜΕΓΓΟ΢ ΗΛΙΑ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΛΕΤ΢Ι΢ ΑΡΚΑΔΩΝ 86 1:20:05 69
70 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1944 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΣΡΙΠΟΛΗ 3 1:20:12 70
71 ΚΑΡΑΒΟΤΛΙΑ΢ ΦΩΣΗ΢ 1964 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΕΑ ΦΙΓΑΛΕΙΑ 58 1:20:17 71

72 ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ΢ 1968 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΣΡΑΠΕΖΑ ΑΙΜΑΣΟ΢ ΒΟΛΟΤ 6 1:20:21 72

73 ΚΑΡΑΣΖΙΑ΢ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΟ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 59 1:20:24 73

74 ΛΟΤΖΗ΢ ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢ 1984 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 80 1:20:52 74

75 ΣΟΛΙΑ΢ ΗΛΙΑ΢ 1983 ΑΡΡΕΝ Demokritos Running Team 135 1:20:57 75
76 ΣΡΤΦΟΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΑΝΔΡΕΑ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢- Λ΢ 136 1:21:11 76



77 Κάρδαρθσ Γιώργοσ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ Ανεξ 156 1:21:12 77

78 Χωριατακθσ ΢ταυροσ 1999 ΑΡΡΕΝ ανεξ 162 1:21:38 78

79 ΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΗ΢ 1960 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΤΣΙΚΗ΢ ΑΣΣΙΚΗ΢ 145 1:21:44 79
80 ΠΑΝΑΡΙΣΗ΢ ΠΑΝΣΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 1967 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟ΢ 100 1:21:46 80
81 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΠΑΣΡΟΚΛΟ΢ 1990 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ ΖΑΧΑΡΩ΢ 27 1:22:16 81
82 ΚΩ΢ΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ΢ ΑΝΣΩΝΗ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 73 1:22:49 82

83 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΑΚΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 42 1:23:02 83

84 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1963 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 90 1:23:07 84

85 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΣΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1956 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΠ΢ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ  ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ 46 1:23:53 85

86 ΚΟΤΣ΢ΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ΢ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟ΢ 1957 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 67 1:23:54 86
87 ΓΚΕΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1972 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΠ΢ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ  ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ 38 1:23:56 87

88 Σ΢ΑΜΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 1985 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΗ 137 1:24:11 88

89 Κοπαμασ Νικολοαοσ 1977 ΑΡΡΕΝ Περιβ 174 1:24:12 89

90 ΠΟΛΤΔΩΡΑ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1985 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΚΑ 110 1:24:13 90

91 ΖΗΝΟΒΙΟΤ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΣΑ 1975 ΘΗΛΤ ΝΟΖ 51 1:24:22 91
92 ΡΕΠΠΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΤΛΑ 1980 ΘΗΛΤ ΝΟΖ 115 1:24:24 92
93 Καραμπινθσ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ΢ 1969 ΑΡΡΕΝ Δραγωγ 175 1:24:30 93
94 Καραμπινθ Μυρτώ 2001 ΘΗΛΤ Δραγωγ 176 1:25:01 94
95 ΒΑΖΑ΢ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ΢ 1954 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 16 1:25:10 95
96 ΣΖΙΜΗ΢ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΟ΢ 1957 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΗΛΕΙΟ΢ 131 1:25:17 96
97 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ HCG 91 1:26:16 97
98 ΣΖΑΣΖΑΚΗ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΕΙΟ΢ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΤΛΛΟΓΟ΢ ΚΛ΢΢ΙΚΟΤ ΑΘΛΗΣΙ΢ΜΟΤ ΜΕΣΕΩΡΩΝ 128 1:26:43 98

99 ΔΟΤ΢Η΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1933 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 48 1:27:24 99

100 ΒΛΑΧΟΤ ΑΛΕΞΙΟ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΦΤΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΤΠΟΔΕ΢ 22 1:28:40 100
101 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1955 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΟΠΑ 56 1:29:06 101
102 ΠΡΑ΢΢Α΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1984 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 113 1:29:40 102
103 ΜΑΝΟΤ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 2000 ΘΗΛΤ ΝΟΖ 82 1:30:30 103
104 ΜΑΝΟΤ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΗ΢ 1966 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 81 1:30:31 104
105 Διμασ Παναγιώτθσ 1955 ΑΡΡΕΝ Μαρακ. Αργολολίδασ 153 1:31:57 105
106 ΠΕΣΡΟΒΑ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΗ΢ 2001 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 107 1:33:03 106

107 ΒΡΑΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1961 ΘΗΛΤ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 24 1:33:05 107

108 ΒΑΛ΢ΑΜΑΚΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 1956 ΘΗΛΤ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 17 1:33:31 108

109 ΚΑΛΟΜΑΛΟ΢ ΝΙΚΗΣΑ΢ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 54 1:33:59 109

110 ΚΑΣ΢ΙΚΟΝΟΤΡΗ ΔΙΟΝΤ΢ΙΑ 1985 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 60 1:35:29 110

111 ΓΑΛΗΝΕΑ΢ ΢ΩΚΡΑΣΗ΢ 1963 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 25 1:35:48 111

112 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΛΑΜΠΡΟ΢ 1947 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 53 1:37:03 112

113 ΑΓΡΙΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΢ΟΦΙΑ 1968 ΘΗΛΤ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 4 1:39:03 113

114 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 1994 ΘΗΛΤ ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ ΖΑΧΑΡΩ΢ 31 1:39:06 114
115 ΑΝΣΩΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ΢ 1961 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 12 1:39:07 115
116 ΢ΙΑΧΑΜΗ ΑΝΘΟΤΛΑ 1985 ΘΗΛΤ Demokritos Running Team 117 1:39:19 116
117 ΣΖΙΜΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1985 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΗ 129 1:43:08 117
118 Νικολοπουλοσ Δθμθτριοσ 1974 ΑΡΡΕΝ Δραγωγ 164 1:45:23 118



119 ΡΕΝΣΕ΢Η΢ ΙΩΑΝΝΗ΢ 1944 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 114 1:55:38 119
120 ΣΕΡΖΗ  ΑΙΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΗ 1962 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΗ 125 2:01:24 120

ΑΡΡΕΝΩΝ

1 2019 ΧΡΟΝΟ΢

  Ε  Π  Ω  Ν  Τ  Μ  Ο Ο  Ν  Ο  Μ  Α ΕΣ. ΓΕΝ. Φ. ΢  Τ  Λ  Λ  Ο  Γ  Ο  ΢ Νο Αθ. ω:λλ:δδ ΚΑΣΑΣΑΞΗ 

1 Schmitzbeyer Gregorie 1987 ΑΡΡΕΝ Κυπαριςια 173 0:49:09 1

2 Δθμθτρακακθσ κοδωρθσ 1990 ΑΡΡΕΝ Κυπαριςια 171 0:49:09 2

3 CURATOLO LEONARDO 1968 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΤΚΛΗ΢ 01 0:56:06 3
4 ΚΑΠΕΛΕ΢ ΦΩΣΗ΢ 1967 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 57 0:56:45 4

5 ΚΟΡΙΛΛΗ΢ ΙΩΑΝΝΗ΢ 1977 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 62 0:57:05 5

6 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΓΙΑΝΝΗ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ δρομεασ Ζάχαρωσ 149 0:57:38 6

7 ΠΑΤΛΑΚΟ΢ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΟ΢ 1988 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 104 0:57:51 7

8 Πολυδωρασ Παναγιωτθσ 1985 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΚΑ 168 0:57:59 8

9 ΠΟΤΛΙΑ΢ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟ΢ 1968 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΗΜΕΡΟΛΟΓΙΟ ΔΡΟΜΕΑ 112 0:57:59 9
10 ΚΟΤΣ΢ΙΟΤΚΟ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1959 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΕΔΑ 66 0:58:10 10
11 ΜΕΓΓΟ΢ ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟ΢ 1975 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΛΕΤ΢Ι΢ ΑΡΚΑΔΩΝ 85 0:59:51 11

12 ΒΛΑΧΟΓΙΩΡΓΟ΢ ΓΙΩΡΓΟ΢ 1979 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 21 1:01:12 12

13 Κακκαβάσ ΢ωτθρίοσ 1967 ΑΡΡΕΝ Κυπαρίςία 157 1:01:26 14

14 ΣΑΓΙΟ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1983 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 123 1:01:33 15

15 ΦΑ΢΢ΑΡΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1962 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΡΧΑΙΑ ΦΙΓΑΛΕΙΑ 141 1:01:41 16

16 ΦΙΛΗ΢ ΒΛΑ΢Η΢ 1962 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 142 1:03:06 18

17 ΣΖΑΝΕΣΑΚΗ΢ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 126 1:04:04 19

18 ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΑΝΔΡΕΑ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 34 1:04:50 20
19 Καραφλόσ Χριςτοσ 1956 ΑΡΡΕΝ Ελλ. Πατρ. 152 1:05:42 21
20 Πανταηθσ Παναγιωτθσ 1971 ΑΡΡΕΝ Περιβ 179 1:05:55 22

21 Νικολοπουλοσ Πζτροσ 1958 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟΦ 159 1:06:08 23

22 ΢ΙΔΕΡΗ΢ ΝΙΚΟ΢ 1959 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 118 1:06:21 24

23 ΜΠΑΡΚΑ΢ ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 92 1:06:37 25

24 ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢ 1971 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΣΡΑΠΕΖΑ ΑΙΜΑΣΟ΢ ΒΟΛΟΤ 7 1:06:44 26

25 ΔΙΟΝΤ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΓΡHΓΟΡΙΟ΢ 1990 ΑΡΡΕΝ ART(AMORGOS RUNNING TEAM) 47 1:06:45 27

26 ΓΟΡΓΟΤΛΗ΢ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟ΢ 1967 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 40 1:07:13 28

27 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟΤ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΟ΢ 1970 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΓΕΤ΢ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟ΢ 44 1:07:20 29

28 Αλεξοπουλοσ Παναγιωτθσ 1978 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 167 1:08:47 32

29 Δθμθτροπουλοσ Παναγιωτθσ 1965 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΧΜ 177 1:09:20 33
30 ΦΟΤΝΣΑ΢ ΑΝΣΩΝΙΟ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ Α,Ο,ΧΑΒΑΡΙ 143 1:09:44 35
31 ΣΑΓΑΡΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1961 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΠ΢ ΜΙΛΣΙΑΔΗ΢ 122 1:11:04 36

32 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΦΙΛΑΝΘΙΟΙ 50 1:11:28 37
33 ΒΟΤΡΣΗ΢ ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟ΢ 1956 ΑΡΡΕΝ MRCC München 23 1:11:34 38

ΑΠΟΣΕΛΕ΢ΜΑΣΑ  ΑΝΑ  ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ



34 ΣΑΓΚΑΛΟ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1970 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΠΑΣΡΑ΢ 124 1:12:00 39

35 ΠΙΠΙΛΗ΢ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟ΢ -ΜΕΝΕΛ. 1986 ΑΡΡΕΝ EA-MACON 109 1:12:02 40

36 Γκερτςοσ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΟ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ Μουςτουκουλουριου 151 1:13:14 41

37 ΝΣΟΤΝΟ΢ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟ΢ 1964 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 98 1:13:15 42
38 Κωνςταντοπουλοσ Θεοδωροσ 1974 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 161 1:13:33 44

39 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 95 1:13:34 45

40 Αντωνοπουλοσ Κωνςταντινοσ 1979 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 166 1:13:37 46

41 ΚΟΤΡΗ ΜΠΕ΢΢Τ 1978 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΗ 64 1:13:49 47
42 Κολλιασ πετροσ 1978 ΑΡΡΕΝ Κυπαριςια 172 1:14:35 48

43 ΜΗΣΡΑΚΟ΢ ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 87 1:15:08 49

44 ΧΟΤΛΙΑΡΑ΢ ΘΑΝΟ΢ 1991 ΑΡΡΕΝ Γ.΢. ΑΡΚΑΔΙΑ΢ 144 1:15:37 50
45 ΚΑΨΙΜΑΛΗ΢ ΠΑΤΛΟ΢ 1960 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΘΛΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 61 1:15:56 51

46 Γιανοφλθσ Αργφρθσ 1956 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ Μεςςθνίασ 154 1:16:15 52

47 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΤ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1974 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 96 1:16:17 53
48 ΔΕΜΕΡΣΖΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢- ΑΝΣΩΝΙΟΤ 1965 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΓΛΤΦΑ-ΠΑΣΡΑ 41 1:16:23 54
49 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΡΙΟΤ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ΢ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ Demokritos Running Team 102 1:16:32 55
50 ΑΝΣΩΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΙΩΑΝΝΗ΢ 1950 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΕΑ ΦΙΓΑΛΕΙΑ 13 1:16:58 56

51 ΓΙΟΤΛΗ΢ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟ΢ 1974 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 36 1:17:23 57

52 ΜΙΣ΢ΟΚΑΠΑ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΕΙΟ΢ 1984 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 89 1:17:27 58
53 Αλεξοπουλοσ Ευκυμιοσ 1953 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 169 1:17:30 59
54 ΚΡΟΜΠΑ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1965 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 69 1:17:40 60

55 ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΑΝΔΡΕΑ΢ 1948 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΣ 71 1:17:41 61

56 ΠΕΣΡΟΒΑ΢ ΙΩΑΝΝΗ΢ 1997 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 108 1:17:59 62

57 ΑΝΣΩΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΢ΩΣΗΡΙΟ΢ 1954 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΤΣΙΚΗ΢ ΑΣΣΙΚΗ΢ 11 1:18:92 63

58 ΜΑΤΡΟΕΙΔΗ΢ ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 84 1:18:15 64

59 Χωριατακθσ Ευτυχιοσ 1969 ΑΡΡΕΝ ανεξ 163 0:18:32 65

60 ΣΖΙΜΗ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΕΙΟ΢ 1950 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 130 1:18:47 66

61 Θεοδωροπουλοσ Δθμιτριοσ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 160 1:18:57 67
62 ΜΕΓΓΟ΢ ΗΛΙΑ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΛΕΤ΢Ι΢ ΑΡΚΑΔΩΝ 86 1:20:05 69
63 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1944 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΣΡΙΠΟΛΗ 3 1:20:12 70
64 ΚΑΡΑΒΟΤΛΙΑ΢ ΦΩΣΗ΢ 1964 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΕΑ ΦΙΓΑΛΕΙΑ 58 1:20:17 71

65 ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ΢ 1968 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΣΡΑΠΕΖΑ ΑΙΜΑΣΟ΢ ΒΟΛΟΤ 6 1:20:21 72

66 ΚΑΡΑΣΖΙΑ΢ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΟ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 59 1:20:24 73

67 ΛΟΤΖΗ΢ ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢ 1984 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜ 80 1:20:52 74

68 ΣΟΛΙΑ΢ ΗΛΙΑ΢ 1983 ΑΡΡΕΝ Demokritos Running Team 135 1:20:57 75
69 ΣΡΤΦΟΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΑΝΔΡΕΑ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢- Λ΢ 136 1:21:11 76

70 Κάρδαρθσ Γιώργοσ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ Ανεξ 156 1:21:12 77

71 Χωριατακθσ ΢ταυροσ 1999 ΑΡΡΕΝ ανεξ 162 1:21:38 78

72 ΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΗ΢ 1960 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΤΣΙΚΗ΢ ΑΣΣΙΚΗ΢ 145 1:21:44 79
73 ΠΑΝΑΡΙΣΗ΢ ΠΑΝΣΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 1967 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟ΢ 100 1:21:46 80
74 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΠΑΣΡΟΚΛΟ΢ 1990 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ ΖΑΧΑΡΩ΢ 27 1:22:16 81



75 ΚΩ΢ΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ΢ ΑΝΣΩΝΗ΢ 1973 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 73 1:22:49 82
76 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΑΚΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 42 1:23:02 83

77 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1963 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 90 1:23:07 84

78 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΣΗ΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1956 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΠ΢ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ  ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ 46 1:23:53 85

79 ΚΟΤΣ΢ΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ΢ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟ΢ 1957 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 67 1:23:54 86

80 Κοπαμασ Νικολοαοσ 1977 ΑΡΡΕΝ Περιβ 174 1:24:12 89

81 ΠΟΛΤΔΩΡΑ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1985 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΚΑ 110 1:24:13 90

82 Καραμπινθσ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ΢ 1969 ΑΡΡΕΝ Δραγωγ 175 1:24:30 93

83 ΒΑΖΑ΢ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ΢ 1954 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 16 1:25:10 95

84 ΣΖΙΜΗ΢ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΟ΢ 1957 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΗΛΕΙΟ΢ 131 1:25:17 96
85 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΟ΢ 1972 ΑΡΡΕΝ HCG 91 1:26:16 97
86 ΣΖΑΣΖΑΚΗ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΕΙΟ΢ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΤΛΛΟΓΟ΢ ΚΛ΢΢ΙΚΟΤ ΑΘΛΗΣΙ΢ΜΟΤ ΜΕΣΕΩΡΩΝ 128 1:26:43 98
87 ΔΟΤ΢Η΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1933 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 48 1:27:24 99

88 ΒΛΑΧΟΤ ΑΛΕΞΙΟ΢ 1976 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΦΤΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΤΠΟΔΕ΢ 22 1:28:40 100
89 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΗ΢ 1955 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΕΟΠΑ 56 1:29:06 101
90 ΠΡΑ΢΢Α΢ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟ΢ 1984 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 113 1:29:40 102
91 ΜΑΝΟΤ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΗ΢ 1966 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 81 1:30:31 104
92 Διμασ Παναγιώτθσ 1955 ΑΡΡΕΝ Μαρακ. Αργολολίδασ 153 1:31:57 105
93 ΠΕΣΡΟΒΑ΢ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΗ΢ 2001 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 107 1:33:03 106
94 ΚΑΛΟΜΑΛΟ΢ ΝΙΚΗΣΑ΢ 1981 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 54 1:33:59 109
95 ΓΑΛΗΝΕΑ΢ ΢ΩΚΡΑΣΗ΢ 1963 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 25 1:35:48 111

96 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΛΑΜΠΡΟ΢ 1947 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 53 1:37:03 112
97 ΑΝΣΩΝΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ΢ 1961 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΝΟΖ 12 1:39:07 115
98 Νικολοπουλοσ Δθμθτριοσ 1974 ΑΡΡΕΝ Δραγωγ 164 1:45:23 118

99 ΡΕΝΣΕ΢Η΢ ΙΩΑΝΝΗ΢ 1944 ΑΡΡΕΝ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 114 1:55:38 119

ΘΗΛΕΩΝ
1 2019 ΧΡΟΝΟ΢

  Ε  Π  Ω  Ν  Τ  Μ  Ο Ο  Ν  Ο  Μ  Α ΕΣ. ΓΕΝ. Φ. ΢  Τ  Λ  Λ  Ο  Γ  Ο  ΢ Νο Αθ. ω:λλ:δδ ΚΑΣΑΣΑΞΗ 

1 ΣΟΚΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΣΑ 1997 ΘΗΛΤ iRUN 134 1:01:16 13

2 ΨΤΡΡΟΤ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1982 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 147 1:02:04 17

3 Σςολακου Αννα 1977 ΘΗΛΤ ΢ΔΤ ακθνασ 170 1:07:41 30

4 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΒΑ΢ΙΛΙΚΗ 1982 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΟ ΦΙΛΙΑΣΡΩΝ 9 1:08:46 31

5 Σςουκαλά Κωνςταντίνα 1976 ΘΗΛΤ Αμαλιάδοσ Runner 155 1:09:42 34
6 Σ΢ΙΟΤΠΛΗ ΢ΟΦΙΑ 1976 ΘΗΛΤ ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS 138 1:13:16 43

7 Σςιουπλθ ΢οφια 1976 ΘΗΛΤ ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS 178 1:19:20 68

8 ΓΚΕΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1972 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΠ΢ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ  ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ 38 1:23:56 87

9 Σ΢ΑΜΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 1985 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΗ 137 1:24:11 88

10 ΖΗΝΟΒΙΟΤ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΣΑ 1975 ΘΗΛΤ ΝΟΖ 51 1:24:22 91
11 ΡΕΠΠΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΤΛΑ 1980 ΘΗΛΤ ΝΟΖ 115 1:24:24 92

ΑΠΟΣΕΛΕ΢ΜΑΣΑ  ΑΝΑ  ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ



12 Καραμπινθ Μυρτώ 2001 ΘΗΛΤ Δραγωγ 176 1:25:01 94
13 ΜΑΝΟΤ΢ΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 2000 ΘΗΛΤ ΝΟΖ 82 1:30:30 103

14 ΒΡΑΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1961 ΘΗΛΤ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 24 1:33:05 107

15 ΒΑΛ΢ΑΜΑΚΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 1956 ΘΗΛΤ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 17 1:33:31 108

16 ΚΑΣ΢ΙΚΟΝΟΤΡΗ ΔΙΟΝΤ΢ΙΑ 1985 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΟ΢ 60 1:35:29 110

17 ΑΓΡΙΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΢ΟΦΙΑ 1968 ΘΗΛΤ ΢ΔΤ ΜΕ΢΢ΗΝΙΑ΢ 4 1:39:03 113

18 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 1994 ΘΗΛΤ ΔΡΟΜΕΙ΢ ΖΑΧΑΡΩ΢ 31 1:39:06 114
19 ΢ΙΑΧΑΜΗ ΑΝΘΟΤΛΑ 1985 ΘΗΛΤ Demokritos Running Team 117 1:39:19 116
20 ΣΖΙΜΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1985 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΗ 129 1:43:08 117
21 ΣΕΡΖΗ  ΑΙΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΗ 1962 ΘΗΛΤ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΣΗΣΗ 125 2:01:24 120


